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873223

POSTAGE

880050
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POSTAGE
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Total Transactions for ACCOUNT CODE:

Mail Services VTF-A/R Billing Report

D

FOUNDATION INC.

1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1103
1104
1104
1104
1104
1104
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1104
1104
1104
1104
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11/22/2022

873223

11/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/03/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/09/2022
11/09/2022
11/09/2022
11/09/2022
11/09/2022
11/09/2022
11/09/2022

$0.59
$0.59

$1.14
$0.81
$2.85
$3.42
$12.54
$20.52
$26.79
$4.76
$0.81
$0.59
$3.42
$2.28
$0.81
$0.81
$0.81
$3.99
$5.70
$10.83
$18.81
$5.85
$3.24
$1.40
$0.61
$0.57
$0.81
$0.57
$2.85
$0.57
$13.68
$45.03
$4.01
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D

o o o v v v ©“o ©o © © ©O O O O O O O O U U U U U U ©C O OO O O OUT O O O O

11/09/2022
11/09/2022
11/09/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/14/2022
11/16/2022
11/16/2022
11/16/2022
11/16/2022
11/16/2022
11/16/2022
11/17/2022
11/17/2022
11/17/2022
11/17/2022
11/17/2022
11/17/2022
11/17/2022
11/17/2022
11/17/2022
11/17/2022
11/21/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/23/2022
11/23/2022
11/23/2022
11/23/2022
11/23/2022

$2.85
$15.39
$9.12
$5.53
$22.23
$11.40
$3.99
$1.14
$1.14
$0.59
$1.14
$11.86
$43.89
$6.27
$0.57
$17.10
$1.62
$0.59
$30.03
$43.32
$8.55
$2.85
$2.28
$3.24
$0.57
$4.56
$0.59
$0.59
$1.44
$1.44
$3.42
$2.28
$15.39
$1.14
$1.71
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POSTAGE 1123
POSTAGE 1123
POSTAGE 1123
POSTAGE 1128
POSTAGE 1129
POSTAGE 1129
POSTAGE 1129
POSTAGE 1130
POSTAGE 1130
POSTAGE 1130
POSTAGE 1130
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POSTAGE 1130
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Total Transactions for ACCOUNT CODE:
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1108
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1114
1114
1116
1122
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1122
1128

Total Transactions for ACCOUNT CODE:
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11/23/2022
11/23/2022
11/23/2022
11/28/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022

880050

11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/11/2022
11/11/2022
11/11/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/16/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/28/2022

880526

$7.41
$15.70
$46.17
$7.84
$1.68
$0.59
$1.44
$6.84
$21.66
$5.18
$2.28
$3.42
$10.26
$1.14
$3.99
$1.14
$2.85
$4.96
$625.25

$0.71
$1.14
$2.28
$0.57
$1.14
$0.65
$0.63
$1.14
$1.18
$1.14
$0.65
$0.57
$0.59
$12.39

Page 3 of 7



November 2022

rotVTFAR v1-0-0

POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE

1101
1101
1101
1101
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1102
1103
1103
1103
1103
1103
1103
1103
1103
1103
1103
1103
1107
1107
1107
1107
1108
1108
1108
1109
1109
1109
1109
1109
1109

Mail Services VTF-A/R Billing Report

D

o © o v v v ©“o © © © O O O O O O O O U U U U U OO O O OO O O O O O O O

11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/09/2022
11/09/2022
11/09/2022
11/09/2022
11/09/2022
11/09/2022

$0.57
$6.84
$0.57
$11.49
$1.14
$1.71
$0.69
$0.81
$0.57
$0.57
$0.65
$0.81
$46.04
$55.29
§7.41
$1.14
$2.28
$0.57
$4.56
$0.81
$15.10
$22.23
$6.27
$6.27
$28.50
$11.47
$3.99
$6.04
$0.59
$36.48
$14.25
$4.80
$13.68
$3.99
$15.39
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POSTAGE 1110
POSTAGE 1110
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881245

rotVTFAR v1-0-0

POSTAGE
POSTAGE

Total Transactions for ACCOUNT CODE:

010100

1108
1108

Total Transactions for ACCOUNT CODE:
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D

D
D

11/09/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/11/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/18/2022
11/18/2022
11/18/2022
11/18/2022
11/18/2022
11/18/2022
11/18/2022
11/18/2022
11/18/2022
11/18/2022
11/21/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022

880527

11/08/2022
11/08/2022

881197

$19.38
$2.80
$1.71
$2.28
$32.49
$24.51
$6.67
$80.37
$2.16
$10.83
$0.59
$5.47
$4.56
$1.68
$372.10
$3.42
$0.57
$1.22
$1.14
$0.57
$0.81
$1.14
$3.17
$0.59
$0.57
$1.14
$3.01
$0.63
$1.14
$920.29

$0.61
$0.81
$1.42
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POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
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881510
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POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE

POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
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POSTAGE
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1121
1123
1130
1130

Total Transactions for ACCOUNT CODE:

010300

929

1129
1129
1129
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Total Transactions for ACCOUNT CODE:
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1104
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1109
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11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/07/2022
11/21/2022
11/23/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022

881245

11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022

881510

11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/09/2022
11/09/2022
11/09/2022
11/09/2022

$11.70
$10.85
$11.70
$6.15
$23.40
$11.70
$8.30
$336.00
$12.75
$84.00
$516.55

$0.81
$11.40
$59.85
$31.92
§7.18
$111.16

$1.14
$1.14
$0.67
$3.99
$0.73
$12.05
$1.68
$78.40
$63.18
$18.63
$0.81
$0.59
§25.22
$10.26
$17.01
$2.28
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883344
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POSTAGE
POSTAGE
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11/09/2022
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11/22/2022
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Mail Services VTF-A/R Billing Report
1109 D
1109 D
1122 D
1129 D
1129 D
1129 D
1129 D

Total Transactions for ACCOUNT CODE:

008600
1104 D
1104 D

921

Total Transactions for ACCOUNT CODE:

1103 D
1130 D
1130 D

Total Transactions for ACCOUNT CODE:

Report Total Transactions:

11/29/2022
881849

11/04/2022
11/04/2022
882895

11/03/2022

11/30/2022

11/30/2022
883344

$1.03
$0.81
$0.83
$0.57
$1.14
$6.84
$5.02
$254.02

$10.20
$14.70
$24.90

$2.16
$0.59
$0.83
$3.58

$2,470.15
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